L24000014011

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	ument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



400419948944

2024 JAN - 5 PM 2: 40

-) - ()

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

	ļ
AIRE BAY HARBOR LLC]
Please Debit FCA000000003 For: 125	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
1	
_ Delg/	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Search
	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Se Division of Co				
SURIEC	AIRE BA	Y HARBOR LLC			
300320	···	Name	of Limited L	Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles o	f Organization and fe	e(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concerning	this matter to	the following:	
	ALEX D. S	SIRULNIK			
			Nan	ne of Person	
	ALEX D. S	SIRULNIK, P.A.			
	-		Fir	m/Company	
	2199 PON	CE DE LEON BOUL	EVARD, SU	ITE 301	
				Address	
	CORALGA	ABLES, FL 33134			
	וואוואפאווו	NIKLAW.COM	City/Sta	te and Zip Code	
			e used for fut	ure annual report noti	ification)
For further:	information co	oncerning this matter,	please call:	·	
	ALEX D. SI	RULNIK	305 at (443-7211	
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Co	de Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amount	:		
) Filing Fee	_	Fee & □	1\$155.00 Filing Fee & ertified Copy itional copy is enclose	Certificate of Status &
	New F Divisi P.O. B	ng Address Tiling Section on of Corporations OX 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL	allahassee Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AIRE BAY HARE	OR LLC		
	ntain the words "Limited Li	ability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Princi	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
2199 PONCE DE I	LEON BOULEVARD		PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD
SUITE 301	······································		TE 301
CORAL GABLES	, FL 33134	<u>COR</u>	RAL GABLES, FL 33134
The name and the Florida stree) gent are:	You must designate an individual or
_	et address of the registered a) gent are:	
_	et address of the registered a) gent are: P.A. Name	
_	ALEX D. SIRULNIK,) gent are: P.A. Name N BOULEVARD), SUITE 301
_	ALEX D. SIRULNIK, 2199 PONCE DE LEC) gent are: P.A. Name N BOULEVARD), SUITE 301
•	ALEX D. SIRULNIK, 2199 PONCE DE LEC Florida street address () gent are: P.A. Name N BOULEVARD P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	o, SUITE 301 ecceptable)
The name and the Florida street Having been named as registered place designated in this certificat further agree to comply with the p	ALEX D. SIRULNIK, 2199 PONCE DE LEO Florida street address (CORAL GABLES City If agent and to accept service to I hereby accept the appoint provisions of all statutes relatives.	gent are: P.A. Name N BOULEVARD P.O. Box NOT ac FL State of process for the intment as registered in group to the proper	o, SUITE 301 ecceptable)
The name and the Florida street Having been nomed as registered place designated in this certificat further agree to comply with the p	ALEX D. SIRULNIK, 2199 PONCE DE LEO Florida street address (CORAL GABLES City If agent and to accept service to I hereby accept the appoint provisions of all statutes relatives.	gent are: P.A. Name N BOULEVARD P.O. Box NOT ac FL State of process for the intment as registered in group to the proper	o, SUITE 301 cceptable) 33134 Zip above stated limited liability company at the dagent and agree to act in this capacity. And complete performance of my duties, and complete performance of my duties.

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = A	Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Ma		
MGR		ABH DEVELOPER GROUP LLC
		2199 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVAD, SUITE 301 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134
		GOINTE ONDED, TE 33134
MGR	<u></u>	MACA RE GROUP LLC
		2199 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD, SUITE 301 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134
		CORAL GABLES, FL 33134
		
		-
EV: Effective ctive date is I	nt if necessary) date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s	ac of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective cive date is I filling.) the date insert nent's effective	date, if other than the daisted, the date must be s	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 timest the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
EV: Effective ctive date is I filling.) the date insert nent's effective	e date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s ed in this block does not be date on the Departmen	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 timest the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
E V: Effective citive date is I filing.) the date insert nent's effective E VI: Other pro-	e date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s ed in this block does not be date on the Departmen	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 timest the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
EV: Effective ctive date is I filing.) the date insert nent's effective EVI: Other pro-	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be seed in this block does not be date on the Department ovisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 timeet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.
E V: Effective citive date is I filing.) the date insert nent's effective E VI: Other pro-	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be seed in this block does not be date on the Department ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a not this document is exect 1 am aware that any fall	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records. Interpretate the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records. Interpretation of an authorized representative of a member and the member of an authorized representative of a member. Interpretation of the Department of State information submitted in a document to the Department of State.
E V: Effective citive date is I filing.) the date insert nent's effective E VI: Other pro-	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be seed in this block does not be date on the Department ovisions, if any. SIGNATURE: Signature of a not this document is exect 1 am aware that any fall	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records. Interpolation of an authorized representative of a member of an authorized representative of a member of an authorized representative of a member of a me

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)